# FI0 000004157

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State	e/Zip/Phone #)			
	WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
J. HORNE FEB 2 8 2023				
FEB 28 2023				

-

600398123956

12/05/22--01016--011 ++85.00



Office Use Only

FO:	Amendment	Section	Division	οľ	Corporations.
-----	-----------	---------	----------	----	---------------

JDCPhosphate, Inc.

Name of Corporation

## DOCUMENT NUMBER: F10000004157

The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Rain Dong

Name of Contact Person

Novaphos Inc.

Firm/Company

3200 County Road 630 W

Address

Fort Meade, FL 33841

City/State and Zip Code

rdong@novaphos.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Rain Dong

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

602-9367

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

Name of Contact Person

🕱 S35 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

863 at (\_\_\_\_

> □ \$52.50 Filing Fec. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 · · ·

### PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

•

.

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

#### SECTION 1

### (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

		,		_
F10000	0004157			202
	(Document number of cor	poration (if known)		2 02
JDCPhosphate, Inc.			5-1-1 5-2-1	
(Name of cor	poration as it appears on the	records of the Departmer	it of State)	<u> </u>
<sub>2</sub> Delaware		, 09/16/2010		7 17
(Incorporated under la	ws of)	3. <u>09/16/2010</u> (Date authorized	to do business in Florid	
	SECTIO			2
(4-7 C	COMPLETE ONLY THE A		ES)	-
1. If the encoderant channel the same of the		han a CCara da a da a	la construction de la construction de la	
4. If the amendment changes the name of the incorporation? 03/28/2019	corporation, when was the cl	hange effected under the l	laws of its jurisdiction of	
		<u></u>		
5. <u>Novaphos Inc.</u> (Name of corporation after the amendment				
<ul> <li>(Name of corporation after the amendment not contained in new name of the corporati</li> </ul>	t, adding suffix "corporation. ion)	" "company," or "incorpo	orated," or appropriate ab	breviation, if
(If new name is unavailable in Florida, ente	er alternate corporate name a	dopted for the purpose of	transacting business in I	lorida)
6. If the amendment changes the period of	of duration, indicate new per	iod of duration.		
	(New durat	tion)		
7. If the amendment changes the jurisdic	tion of incornoration indicat	e new inrisdiction		
-	(New jurisdi	ation)		
	(ivew julisu)	cuon)		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
<ol> <li>If amending the registered agent and/or new registered agent and/or the new reg</li> </ol>		) Florida, enter the name	<u>e of the</u>	
Name of New Registered Agent				
	(Florida street aa	ldress)		
New Registered Office Address:			·lorida	_
	(City)		(Zip Code)	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if ch	anging Registered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as register		h and accept the obligation	ons of the position.	

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

9.
9

•

•

-

	Title/ Capacity	Name		Address	Type of Action
					Add
			-		Светоче
					🗖 Add
			_		Remove
					DAdd
			_		CRemove
-					🗖 Add
					CRemove
_			<u></u>		🗖 Add
10. Attached is a certificate or document of similar import, evidencing the amendment, authenticated not more than 90 days prior to d of the application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the juris under the laws of which it is incorporated.					
(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary) Timothy Cotton					hands of iry)
(Typed or printed name of person signing) (Title of person signing)				person signing)	

FILING FEE \$35.00



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "JDCPHOSPHATE, INC.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "NOVAPHOS INC." ON THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2019, AT 11:28 O'CLOCK A.M.



Authentication: 204876515 Date: 11-16-22

4584659 8320 SR# 20224031393

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml